2025 Annual Conference Sponsorship Opportunities

October 5-7, 2025 » The Galt House Hotel e Louisville, KY

Conference Events

Sunday, Opening event

Sunday, Opening event stations, if conducive to venue
Saturday, President's dinner
Monday, Regional Presidents' dinner
First time attendees luncheon

Best practice program

Nightcap Reception

Conference Speakers/Sessions
General Session speaker

Concurrent Session introduction
Conference Meals/breaks

Beverage Station - all breaks

Coffee bar, Sunday

Lunch, Sunday

Breakfast, Monday

Lunch, Monday

Breakfast, Tuesday

Lunch, Tuesday

Sunday food breaks

Monday food break

Conference Attendee services/items
WiFi for exhibit hall and meeting space
Lounge (in CACUBO booth space)
Conference bags

Registered attendee gift

Key Cards

Lanyards

Floor Clings in Exhibit Hall that lead to CACUBO booth
Attendance scholarship

Other Sponsorship Opportunties
Meet and Greet with book signing
Gobo (2)

Pole Wraps

Escalator Clings

Recycle Bin Wraps

Water Coolers

Elevator Clings

Sponsorship
25,000.00
5,000.00
18,000.00
8,500.00
8,000.00
6,000.00
7,500.00
Sponsorship
S 5,000.00
S 2,500.00
Sponsorship
5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
Sponsorship
5,000.00
5,000.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
7,500.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
Sponsorship
S 6,000.00
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Sponsored By:
Forvis Mazars

Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
BakerTilly
Reserved
Sponsored By:

Sponsored By:

Sponsored By:
Reserved
PlanteMoran
Reserved
Reserved

Reserved

Sponsored By:
Follett

*Questions or ideas for other sponsorship opportunities, contact Jill Yates, businesspartnercoordinator@cacubo.org



	AC website

