

2025 Annual Conference Sponsorship Opportunities

October 5-7, 2025 • The Galt House Hotel • Louisville, KY

Conference Events	Sponsorship Sponsored By:
Sunday, Opening event	\$ 25,000.00 Forvis Mazars
Sunday, Opening event stations, if conducive to venue	\$ 5,000.00
Saturday, President's dinner	\$ 18,000.00 Reserved
Monday, Regional Presidents' dinner	\$ 8,500.00 Reserved
First time attendees luncheon	\$ 8,000.00 Reserved
Best practice program	\$ 6,000.00 BakerTilly
Nightcap Reception	\$ 7,500.00 Reserved
Conference Speakers/Sessions	Sponsorship Sponsored By:
General Session speaker	\$ 5,000.00
Concurrent Session introduction	\$ 2,500.00
Conference Meals/breaks	Sponsorship Sponsored By:
Beverage Station - all breaks	\$ 5,000.00
Coffee bar, Sunday	\$ 2,500.00
Lunch, Sunday	\$ 5,000.00
Breakfast, Monday	\$ 5,000.00
Lunch, Monday	\$ 5,000.00
Breakfast, Tuesday	\$ 5,000.00
Lunch, Tuesday	\$ 5,000.00
Sunday food breaks	\$ 3,000.00
Monday food break	\$ 3,000.00
Conference Attendee services/items	Sponsorship Sponsored By:
WiFi for exhibit hall and meeting space	\$ 5,000.00 Reserved
Lounge (in CACUBO booth space)	\$ 5,000.00 PlanteMoran
Conference bags	\$ 8,500.00 Reserved
Registered attendee gift	\$ 8,500.00 Reserved
Key Cards	\$ 7,500.00
Lanyards	\$ 5,000.00 Reserved
Floor Clings in Exhibit Hall that lead to CACUBO booth	\$ 4,000.00
Attendance scholarship	\$ 1,000.00
Other Sponsorship Opportunties	Sponsorship Sponsored By:
Meet and Greet with book signing	\$ 6,000.00 Follett
Gobo (2)	
Pole Wraps	
Escalator Clings	
Recycle Bin Wraps	
Water Coolers	
Elevator Clings	

Elevator Clings

*Questions or ideas for other sponsorship opportunities, contact Jill Yates, businesspartnercoordinator@cacubo.org